ITEM

AUI

10

11

12

13

Avoiding Conflicts of Interest (Oregon State Bar)

Avoiding Malpractice and Ethical Violations, 1998

(CEB)

Bankrupcy Update with Professor David Epstein and
the Honorable Elizabeth L. Perris, 2003 (Oregon

State CEB)

Basic Trust Drafting: The Essentials of Trust
Planning, 2002 CEB

Bi-Lingual Know Your Rights Information Video
(Rhode Island Supreme Court)

Child Abuse Reporting, 2002 (Oregon State Bar)

Color of the Law (Dade County Bar Association)

Conflicts of Interest 101 (Richard E. Flamm, Esq.),
2001 (Center for Continuing Education)

Construction Defects Litigation: Hot Topics, 2000

(CEB)

Electronic Discovery: Litigation's Newest Pressure
Point, 2005 (ABA)

Emotional Distress by Tom Miller (Law Talk)
Employment Litigation (California Civil Practice),

2005

Family Law Trial Skills from the Experts, 2004 (ABA)

TITLE

NO. OF
VOLS.

2 audiotapes
& 1 study
guide

3 audiotapes
w/ 1 program
handbook & 1
tape supp
(7/98)

4 audiotapes
& 1 study
guide

3 audiotapes
w/ program
handbook

1 videotape
2 audiotapes
& 1 study
guide

1 audiotape

1
videocassette
3 audiotapes
w/ Handbook

(7/00)
Audio CD w/
Course
Materials

1 videotape

1 CD-ROM -

use w/ main
text

Audiotape w/
Coursebook

Book Sale Audio Visual - 3-29-14

Date
Entered
(Retention
6 mos.)

3/28/14

3/28/14

3/28/14

3/28/14
3/28/2014
3/28/2014

3/28/2014

3/28/2014
3/28/2014

3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014

3/28/2014

QTY

Dec-99

COosT

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Book Sale Audio Visual - 3-29-14

Audiotape w/

Course
First Impressions: The Key to Advocacy, 2003 (ABA) Materials
Fundamentals of Collecting Money Judgments,2003 4 5ydiotapes

(Oregon State Bar) & study guide

Hot Topics in Elderly Law, 2004 (King County Bar > av‘v‘,‘i,'t‘i,tjﬁes

Assn.) guide
How to Start Your Own Business: Small Business Law
by Ralph Warner and Joanne Greene, 1993 (Nolo

Press) 1 audiotape
Internet Marketing (Dade County Association) 3CDs
Introduction to Shepardizing, 1998 (Shepards) 1 videotape
Law Office Productivity by Mike Rounds & John

Patrick Dolan (Law Talk) 1 videotape
Leadership Skills for Lawyers by Mark Sanborn (Law

Talk) 1 videotape
Legal Ethics and the Internet, 2003 (Oregon State 2 audiotapes
Bar) & study guide
Making Crime Pay (Dade County Bar Assn.) 2 CDs

Merit System Protection Board by Peter Broida &
Mitchell Kastner, (Dewey Publications Inc.)
Microsoft Word for the Law Office with Leigh

3 audiotapes

5 CD-ROM &

Webber, 2003 (Oregon State Bar) study guide
. 1 CD-ROM &
Mistakes Lawyers Make, 2004 (ABA) study guide

Model Witness Examinations: Dealing with

. . H t
Documents and Demonstrative Evidence, 1999 3 audiotapes

& 1 study
(ABA) guide
4 audiotapes
. w/study
New Article 9, 2001 (Oregon State Bar) guide
One Hundred Seventy-One (171) Ways to Improve
Your Discovery Techniques: A Treasury of Ideas
from Leaders in the section of Labor & CD w/ study
Employmnent, 2003 (ABA) guide
1 videotape
. . w/study
Opinions Under Revised Article 9, 2001 (ABA) guide
Personal Injury Practice by Blackman, 1996 (Center  ; 5ydiotapes
for CEB) w/ 1 Manual

Personal Strategic Planning by George Morrisey,
1992 (Law Talk)

1 videotape

3/28/2014

3/28/2014

3/28/2014

3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014

3/28/2014

3/28/2014

3/28/2014

3/28/2014

3/28/2014
3/28/2014

3/28/2014

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free



33

34

35

36

37

Book Sale Audio Visual - 3-29-14

Privilege and the Expert: Building a Successful
Attorney-Expert Relationsship, 2005 (ABA)
Seventy-Three (73) Ways to Win: A Treasury of
Litigation Tactics and Strategies (Defective), 2001
(ABA)

Sexual Harassment by Rita Risser, (Law Talk)
Stopping Violence Against Women, 1996 (ABA)

Suddenly Solo, 2002 (ABA)

CD w/ Course
Materials

1 CD-Rom
w/study
guide

1 videotape
1 videotape
w/study
guide
1 audiotape
& 1 study
guide

3/28/2014

3/28/2014

3/28/2014

3/28/2014

3/28/2014

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
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